
Appendix 1 

GENERAL LICENSING/REGISTRATION/PERMIT FEES – 2018/19 

 

LICENCE TYPE EXISTING 
FEE 

PROPOSED 
FEE 

Miscellaneous 
 

£ £ 

Zoo 1172.00* 1172.00 
Commercial Animal Boarding Establishments 219.00* 223.00 
Home Animal Boarding Establishments 130.00* 135.00 
Pet Shops 198.00* 212.00 
Riding Establishments 330.00* 338.00 
Dangerous Wild Animals 332.00* 332.00 
Performing Animals 166.00* 174.00 
   
 * Fees for vet to be added, where 

appropriate 

Acupuncture, Tattooing, Special procedures, 
Ear Piercing and Electrolysis    -                                                

 
 

 
 

                         Premises 178.00 178.00 
Person  140.00 87.00 
Variation  40.00 40.00 

 Explosives, Fireworks and Petroleum 
(Petroleum licences can be charged at a pro rata 
rate of 50 % for yr 2 & 33% for yr 3) 
 

Fixed rates linked 
to statutory & 

advisory 
documents 

 

Fixed rates linked to 
statutory & advisory 

documents 
 

   

Pleasure Boats 
Pro rata per month 

200.00 
17.00 

200.00 
17.00 

Boatmen 
Pro rata per month 

 84.00 
  7.00 

84.00 
  7.00 

Sex Establishments  
 
Shop/ Cinema 

  

Grant 1161.00 1161.00 

Renewal (annual licence) 600.00 600.00 

Transfer 
 

600.00 600.00 

 
 
Sexual Entertainment Venue  
 

  

Grant 1161.00 1161.00 

Renewal (annual licence) 600.00 600.00 

Transfer 600.00 600.00 

   



LICENCE TYPE EXISTING 
FEE 

PROPOSED 
FEE 

 
Street Trading 

£ £ 

Permanent static consent and mobile traders (new 
applications) 
 

674.00 674.00 
 

Permanent static consent and mobile traders 
(renewal applications)  
 
 

560.00 
 
 
 

617.00 
 
 
 

 
Variation  

 
------- 

 

Change of detail  10.50 10.50 
 
 

Temporary consent –  
One off day rate 
Up to 7 days 
8 – 28 days 
Quarterly / Seasonal   
Up to 3 months 
Up to 6 months 
Up to 9 months 

 
30.00 
58.00 

         115.00 
 

168.00 
337.00  
505.00 

 
30.00 
58.00 

115.00 
 

169.00 
338.00 
507.00 

  
 

 

 
Marriage Act ( 5 Year Premises Approval) 

  

New applications 
 
Renewal  

1080.00 
 

769.00 

769.00 
 

769:00 

   

Hackney Carriage:  Private Hire Vehicles, 
Operators and Drivers 

  

   

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Vehicles** 190.00 plus  
compliance 
check fee  

197.00 

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Vehicle Driver    3yr 231.00 247.00 
                                                                            2yr 191.00 207.00 

                                                                            1yr 151.00 167.00 

   

Private Hire Vehicle Operator                             5yr 763.50 757.00 

                                                                            4yr  632.50 627.00 

                                                                            3yr 501.00 497.00 

                                                                            2yr 369.50 367.00 

                                                                            1yr 238.00 237.00 

   

Replacement Fees    

Rear plate   
Rear plate and bracket  

11.00 
17.00 

11.00 
17.00 

Driver Badge  6.00 6.00 

Internal front disc   6.00 6.00 

Internal back disc 6.00 6.00 

Replacement external plate bracket.  6.00 6.00 

Replacement pouches        1.00each          1.00 each 

DVLA mandate  Fee (3 yearly) 5.00 5.00 



LICENCE TYPE EXISTING 
FEE 

PROPOSED 
FEE 

Missed appointment fee  15.00 15.00 

Compliance Check Fees** 
Fees payable from 1 April 2016 directly to the Fleet 
Service Garage and set by them. The fee is subject 
to review so cannot be quoted at time of writing 
report. 

  

 
*     Excludes Vet Fees which are payable separately 
 

 

 


