GENERAL LICENSING/REGISTRATION/PERMIT FEES – 2018/19

LICENCE TYPE	EXISTING FEE	PROPOSED FEE
Miscellaneous	£	£
Zoo	1172.00*	1172.00
Commercial Animal Boarding Establishments	219.00*	223.00
Home Animal Boarding Establishments	130.00*	135.00
Pet Shops	198.00*	212.00
Riding Establishments	330.00*	338.00
Dangerous Wild Animals	332.00*	332.00
Performing Animals	166.00*	174.00
	* Fees for vet to be added, where	
	appropriate	
Acupuncture, Tattooing, Special procedures, Ear Piercing and Electrolysis -		
Premises	178.00	178.00
Person	140.00	87.00
Variation	40.00	40.00
Explosives, Fireworks and Petroleum	Fixed rates linked	Fixed rates linked to
(Petroleum licences can be charged at a pro rata	to statutory &	statutory & advisory
rate of 50 % for yr 2 & 33% for yr 3)	advisory	documents
	documents	
Pleasure Boats	200.00	200.00
Pro rata per month	17.00	17.00
Boatmen	84.00	84.00
Pro rata per month	7.00	7.00
Sex Establishments		
Shop/ Cinema		
Grant	1161.00	1161.00
Renewal (annual licence)	600.00	600.00
Transfer	600.00	600.00
Sexual Entertainment Venue		
Grant	1161.00	1161.00
Renewal (annual licence)	600.00	600.00
Transfer	600.00	600.00

LICENCE TYPE		EXISTING FEE	PROPOSED FEE
		£	£
Street Trading Permanent static consent and mobile traders (applications)	new	674.00	674.00
Permanent static consent and mobile traders (renewal applications)		560.00	617.00
Variation Change of detail		 10.50	10.50
Temporary consent – One off day rate Up to 7 days 8 – 28 days Quarterly / Seasonal Up to 3 months		30.00 58.00 115.00 168.00	30.00 58.00 115.00 169.00
Up to 6 months Up to 9 months		337.00 505.00	338.00 507.00
Marriage Act (5 Year Premises Approval) New applications		1080.00	769.00
Renewal		769.00	769:00
Hackney Carriage: Private Hire Vehicles, Operators and Drivers			
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Vehicles**		190.00 plus compliance check fee	197.00
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Vehicle Driver	3yr 2yr 1yr	231.00 191.00 151.00	247.00 207.00 167.00
	ıyı	101.00	107.00
Private Hire Vehicle Operator	5yr	763.50	757.00
	4yr	632.50	627.00
	3yr	501.00	497.00
	2yr 1yr	369.50 238.00	367.00 237.00
	ıyı	200.00	201.00
Replacement Fees			
Rear plate		11.00	11.00
Rear plate and bracket		17.00	17.00
Driver Badge		6.00	6.00
Internal front disc		6.00	6.00
Internal back disc		6.00 6.00	6.00 6.00
Replacement external plate bracket.			
Replacement pouches		1.00each	1.00 each

LICENCE TYPE	EXISTING FEE	PROPOSED FEE
Missed appointment fee	15.00	15.00
Compliance Check Fees** Fees payable from 1 April 2016 directly to the Fleet Service Garage and set by them. The fee is subject to review so cannot be quoted at time of writing report.		

^{*} Excludes Vet Fees which are payable separately